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WHO WE ARE

2026 marks 90 years of Washington Pottery Company serving 

garden centers, nurseries, plant shops and landscapers through-

out the Northwest region.  For nearly a century, we have focused 

on supplying pottery aligned with market demand that delivers 

consistent turnover and steady sales.

Service has always been at the core of who we are. Our dedicated 

sales team works closely with our customers to understand their 

needs and provide consistent, knowledgeable support. With our 

own delivery trucks and long-standing routes, we offer depend-

able service and timely deliveries that you can count on. As a 

family owned company, we take pride in building lasting rela-

tionships through personal attention, consistency, and a commit-

ment to doing business the right way.

We recognize that today’s market brings rising and unpredictable 

costs across manufacturing, freight and regulations.  We work 

diligently to manage these pressures, absorb increases where pos-

sible, and keep pricing as fair and competitive as we can because 

delivering value and protecting retailer profitability is essential.

Our flexible ordering model allows you to choose styles, colors, 

and quantities that fit your business without the commitment of 

full container loads. Backed by long-standing factory relation-

ships, responsive customer service, and dependable delivery, we 

remain focused on helping your business succeed.

Thank you for your continued trust and partnership.

Sincerely,

The Washington Pottery Family
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Italian Standard Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
4ist 4” 11cm

5ist 5” 14cm

6ist 6” 16cm

7ist 7” 19cm

8ist 8” 21cm

9ist 9” 23cm

10ist 10” 27cm

12ist 12” 31cm

14ist 14” 37cm

16ist 16” 43cm

18ist 18” 46cm

20ist 20” 50cm

Italian Azalea Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
4iaz 4” 11cm

5iaz 5” 14cm

6iaz 6” 16cm

7iaz 7” 19cm

8iaz 8” 21cm

9iaz 9” 23cm

10iaz 10” 27cm

12iaz 12” 31cm

14iaz 14” 37cm

German Standard Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
1st 1” 03cm

1.5st 1.5” 04cm

2st 2” 05cm

2.5st 2.5” 06cm

3st 3” 08cm

4gst 4” 10cm

5gst 5” 12cm

6gst 6” 14cm

8gst 8” 20cm

12gst 12” 28cm
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Terracotta Pottery

Waterproof

Italian Bulb Pans

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
8ibu 8” 21cm

10ibu 10” 27cm

12ibu 12” 32cm

Italian Rolled Rims

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
RR35 14” 35cm

RR40 16” 40cm

RR76 30” 76cm

German Glazed Saucers

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
2gsa 2.5” 06cm

3gsa 3” 08cm

4gsa 4” 10cm

5gsa 5” 12cm

6gsa 6” 14cm

7gsa 7” 18cm

8gsa 8” 20cm

9gsa 9” 24cm

10gsa 10” 26cm

12gsa 12” 30cm

Pot Feet

Item# Size (in)
2PF 3”L x 2”H

German  Saucers

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
2sa 2.5” 06cm

3sa 3” 08cm

4sa 4” 11cm

6sa 6” 16cm

7sa 7” 18cm

9sa 9” 24cm

Italian Saucers

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
4isa 4” 11cm

5isa 5” 13cm

6isa 6” 15cm

7isa 7” 19cm

8isa 8” 21cm

9isa 9” 23cm

10isa 10” 25cm

11isa 11” 28cm

12isa 12” 31cm

14isa 14” 36cm

16isa 16” 42cm

20isa 20” 53cm
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High Oxford Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
hop25 10” 25cm

hop35 14” 35cm

hop45 18” 45cm

Long Toms

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
LT15 4”D x 6”H 15cm

LT20 8”H x 6”D 20cm

LT25 10”H x 8”D 25cm

LT30 12”H x 9”D 30cm

Lipped Cylinders

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
lc13 5” 13cm

lc16 6” 16cm

lc22 9” 22cm

lc28 11” 28cm

lc34 13” 34cm

lc40 16” 40cm

Euro Rose Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
42706 2.5” 6cm

42710 3” 9cm

42712 5” 12cm

42714 6” 14cm

Orchid Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
6EVOR 6” 16cm

7EVOR 7” 19cm

German Seed Pans

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
50110 4” 10cm

50112 5” 12cm

50116 6.5” 16cm

50118 7” 18cm

50120 8” 20cm

50124 9.5” 24cm

 Extra Tall Standard 
 Rose Pot

Item # Size Size 
(cm)

4RP 4”D x 6”H 11cm

5RP 5”D x 7”H 14cm

6RP 6”D x 8”H 17cm

HP15 7”D x 9”H 15cm

43021TC 8”D x 10”H 21cm

43026TC 10”D x 12.5”H 26cm

43031TC 12”D x 15”H 31cm

43038TC 15”D x 18”H 38cm
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Also Available in: 
Matte White (MW) - Artic Blue (AB) - Matte Black (MB) - Woodgrain (WG) 

(Pg. 43 and Website) 

Low Bowl

Item # Size
PMLB8TC 8”D x 3”H

PMLB10TC 10”D x 4”H

Spanish Standard

Item# Size (in)
9SSTD 9”

11SSD 11”

Patavium

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
PV14 5.5”D x 5”H 14cm

PV16 6”D x 5”H 16cm

Low Square

Item # Size
PM206TC 8”A x 3”H

PM208TC 9”A x 4”H

Color Bowl

Item # Size
PMCB12TC 12”D x 4”H

 Short Calima Pot

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
9033TC 4” 10cm

Round Dish

Item # Size
RD19 7.5”D x 3.5”H

Smooth Window Box

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
WB30 12” 30cm

Orchid Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
6EVOR 6” 16cm

Roman Window Box

Item # Size
RWB30 12”L x 3.5”H

Window Box 
Tray

Item# Size (in)
WBT31 12”

WBT41 16”
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Available in:
White Terracotta - Buff Terracotta

(WT)

 (BT)

Available in:
White Terracotta - Buff Terracotta

Terracotta Deep 
Cylinder

Item# Size (in)
PM506 6”

PM508 8”

PM510 10”

PM512 12”

Terracotta Cone
Set/3

Item # Size

TS260
4”D x 4”H 
5”D x 5”H 
6”D x 7”H

Terracotta Saucers

Item# Size (in)
PM506S 6”D

PM508S 8”D

PM510S 10”D

PM512S 12”D

Buff Wash Pots

Item# Size (in)
TS4WP 4”

TS6WP 6”

TS8WP 8”

TS10WP 12”

Terracotta Cylinders

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
TC15 6” 15cm

TC20 8” 20cm

TC25 10” 25cm

TC30 12” 30cm
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Terracotta Pottery

 (BT)

Available in:
White Terracotta - Buff Terracotta

Terracotta Egg
Set/4

Item # Size

TS271

3”D  x 3”H 
4”D x 4”H 
6”D x 6”H 
7”D x 7”H

Liberty Bell

Item# Size (in)
10LBTC 10” x 9”H

12LBTC 12”D x 10”H

 Mexican Wash Pots

Item# Size (in)
4WP 4”

6WP 6”

8WP 8”

10WP 10”

Oval Pots & Saucers

Item# Size (in)
9OP 9” Pot

9OS 9” Saucer

14OP 14” Pot

14OS 14” Saucer

Terracotta Sphere

Item# Size (in)
PM146 6”D

PM504S 4”D
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Granite Terracotta

Granite Seed Pan

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
50114GR 5.5”D 14cm

50120GR 8”D 20cm

Granite Calima Pot

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
72519GR 7.5”D 19cm

72524GR 9.5”D 24cm

Granite Gallucus Planter

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
23620GR 8”D 20cm

23625GR 10”D 25cm

Granite Pillar Pot

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
24014GR 5.5”D 14cm

24017GR 7”D 17cm
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Granite Luna Sphere

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
73612GR 5” 12cm

73614GR 6” 14cm

73617GR 7” 17cm

73626GR 10” 26cm

73626GR 10” 26cm

Granite Standard Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
4STGR 4” 10cm

5STGR 5” 12cm

6STGR 6” 14cm

7STGR 7” 18cm

Granite  Saucers

Item # Size

53609GR 3”D

53611GR 4”D

53613GR 5”D

53616GR 6”D

53618GR 7”D

53624GR 9”D 

53628GR 11”D

53632GR 13”D

Granite Extra Tall Standard 
Rose Pot

Item # Size Size (cm)
43611GR 4”D x 6”H 11cm

43614GR 5”D x 7”H 14cm

43617GR 6”D x 8”H 17cm

43621GR 8”D x 10”H 21cm

43626GR 10”D x 12.5”H 26cm

43631GR 12”D x 15”H 31cm

43638GR 15”D x 18”H 38cm
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 Dark Marble

Dark Marble Standard Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
4STDM 4” 10cm

5STDM 5” 12cm

6STDM 6” 14cm

7STDM 7” 18cm

Dark Marble Euro Rose Pots

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)

42710DM 4” 10cm

42712DM 5” 12cm

42714DM 6” 14cm

Dark Marble Extra Tall Standard 
Rose Pot

Item # Size Size (cm)

4RPDM 4”D x 6”H 11cm

5RPDM 5”D x 7”H 14cm

6RPDM 6”D x 8”H 17cm

43021DM 8”D x 10”H 21cm

43026DM 10”D x 14.5”H 26cm

43031DM 12”D x 15”H 31cm

43038DM 15”D x 18”H 38cm
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 Dark Marble

Dark Marble Calima Pot

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
72513 5” 13cm

Dark Marble Lavante Basalt

Item # Size Size (cm)
56019 8“D x 7”H 19cm

56024 9”D x 8”H 24cm

56026 10”D x 9”H 26cm

56030 12”D x 10”H 30cm

56045 14”D x 12”H 35cm

 Short Calima Pot

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
9033DM 4”D x 5”H 10cm

9034DM 6”D x 5”H 15cm
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Dark Marble Terracotta Pottery

Sold Individually

Waterproof

Dark Marble Levy  Bowls

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
52519 8” 19cm

52526 10” 26cm

52530 12” 30cm

Dark Marble Saucers

Item # Size

56409DM 3”D

56411DM 4”D

56413DM 5”D

56417DM 6”D

56418DM 7”D

56424DM 9”D 

56428DM 11”D

56432DM 13”D

Pot Feet

Item# Size (in)
2PFDM 3”L x 2”H

Luna Bowl

Item# Size (in)
92619DM 7.5”D



 WWW.WASHINGTONPOTTERY.COM    |   15 ‌‌

Also Available in:
Red Terracotta see pg. 8

Greige Cylinder

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
GC15 6” 15cm

GC20 8” 20cm

GC25 10” 25cm

GC30 12” 30cm

Dark Marble Luna Sphere

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
72612 5” 12cm

72614 6” 14cm

72617 7” 17cm

72623 9” 23cm

72626 10” 26cm
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Includes a Saucer for Every Pot with a Drainage Hole

Preselected Terracotta Asortments

See Website for Details

See Website for Details

Dark Marble 
Terracotta 

Item #
TCA-DM1

Granite 
Terracotta  

Item #
TCR-GR2
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Includes a Saucer for Every Pot with a Drainage Hole Includes a Saucer for Every Pot with a Drainage Hole

Preselected Terracotta Asortments

See Website for Details

 Terracotta 
Assortment 

Item #
TCA- NC1
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Available in:

Matte Black (BK) - Matte White (WH)  
Blush Pink (BP) - Light Grey (LG) - Dark Blue (DB)

Dark Green (DG) - Terracotta (TC) - Beachwood (BW)  
Aqua (AQ) - Purple (PU)

EcoTech / 100% Recycled Planters
Made from Stone, Wood and 100% Recycled Plastic 

 (BP)

 (WH)

 (DB)

 (BK)

 (LG)

 (PU)(DG)

(BW)

(TC) (AQ)

Available in:
Matte Black (BK) - Matte White (WH)  

Blush Pink (BP) - Light Grey (LG) - Dark Blue (DB)
Dark Green (DG) - Terracotta (TC) - Beachwood (BW)  

Aqua (AQ) - Purple (PU)

Stout Pot

Item # Size
WXN14 5.5”D

WXN17 6.5”D

Stout Saucer

Item # Size
WXN14S 5”D

WXN17S 6”D
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EcoTech / 100% Recycled Planters  

Available in:
Matte Black (BK) - Matte White (WH)  - Beachwood - (BW)  

Blush Pink (BP) - Light Grey (LG) - Dark Blue (DB)

Made from Stone, Wood and 100% Recycled Plastic 

Basic Round 
Planter

Item # Size
WXT12 5”D

WXT17 7”D

WXT20 8”D

WXT25 10”D

WXT30 12”D  

WXT40 16”D

WXT50 20”D

Basic Round Saucer

Item # Size
WXT12S 3.5”D

WXT17S 6”D

WXT25S 8”D

WXT30S 10”D 

WXT40S 14”D 

WXT50S 17”D
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Available in:
Matte Black (BK) - Matte White (WH)  

Blush Pink (BP) - Light Grey (LG) - Dark Blue (DB)

 (BP)  (DB)

 (LG)

 (WH)

 (BK)

Made from Stone, Wood and 100% Recycled Plastic 

Hanging Mandrill 
Planter

Item # Size
WXHV30 12”D x 8”H
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Available in:
Matte Black (BK) - Matte White (WH)  

Blush Pink (BP) - Light Grey (LG) - Dark Blue (DB)

 (BK)  (BP)  (DB)  (LG)

 (BP)

Can also be used as Cache pot. 
No Drain Hole

Gelada Hanging 
Planter

Item # Size
WXHT12 5”D

WXHT17 7”D
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EcoTech 

Available in:
Black (BK) -White (WH) 

Available in:
Black (BK) -White (WH)  

Beachwood (BW)

 (BK)

 (BK)

 (WH)

 (WH)  (BW)

Recomended Saucer -  WXT30S 

Made from Stone, Wood and 100% Recycled Plastic 

Eco-Tech Tall Round

Item # Size
WXS31 12”D x 18”H

WXS41 16”D x 24”H

Eco-Tech Ribbed Tall 
Round

Item # Size
WXS39 15”D x 28”H

Basic Round Saucer

Item # Size
WXT30S 10”D 

WXT32S 13”D 
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Available in:
Black (BK) -White (WH)  

Beachwood (BW)

Available in:
Black (BK) -White (WH)  

Beachwood (BW)

 (BK)  (WH)

 (BW)

Available in:
Black (BK) -White (WH)  

Made from Stone, Wood and 100% Recycled Plastic 

Low Rectangle

Item # Size
WXU26 10”Lx 5”W x 5”H

WXU50 20”L x 7.5”W x 7.5”H

WXU70 27”L x 10”W x 10”H

Eco-Tech Tall Square

Item # Size
WXF31 12”D x 28”H

WXF41 16”D x 32”H

Eco-Tech Ribbed Round

Item # Size
WXS38 15”D x 18”H
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Fits 2.5” Drop

Fits 2.5” or 4” Drop

Fits 4” Drop 
Assorted Colors

Fits 2.5” Drop 
Assorted Colors
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All Animals come with Drainage  
Hole and Plug

Cement Owl Planter

Item # Size Pack
VDCM51 3.5”D x 3.5”H 24

VDCM52 5”D 12

Cute Critter

Item # Size Pack
VD1552 5”D x  ”H 24

Octopus Pot

Item # Size Pack
VD1983 5”D x ”H 4

Kitty Pot

Item # Size Pack
VD1821 4”D x ”H 12
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Fits 4” Drop

Fits 4” Drop
Assorted Colors

Fits 4” Drop

Fits 2.5” Drop

All Animals come with Drainage  
Hole and Plug

Stoneware Elephant Planter

Item # Size Pack
VD808 5”D x ”H 4

White Animals

Item # Size Pack
VD3067 5”D x ”H 24

Plant People
4 pack

Item # Size

VD5007 3.5”D x  4”H

Snail Planter
4 pack

Item # Size

VD017 4”D x  4”H
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Available in:
Soft Pearl (SP) - Matte White (MW) - Desert (DS)

Pearl White (PW) - Pearl Grey (PG) - Suede Terracotta (ST)
Suede Black (SB)

 Matte White (MW)

 Soft Pearl (SP)
4 Pack of Assorted Colors 

One Size per Pack 

4 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 

4 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 

Low Mesa Planter
4 Pack

Item # Size
VD7028B 5”D x 5”H

VD7028A 7”D x 6”H

High Mesa Planter 
4 Pack

Item # Size
VD7029B 5”D x 5.5”H

VD7029A 7”D x 7”H
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Pearl Grey (PG)

Suede Black (SB)

Suede Terracotta (ST)

 Pearl White (PW)

4 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 

4 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 

4 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 
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Indoor Glazed Case Pack 

Available in:
 Glow (G) - Sunny (S)

Available in:
White (WH) - Metallic Black (MB) - Ocean Spray (OP)

4 Pack Set of 2  
one color per pack

White (WH)

Ocean Spray (OS)

Metallic Black (BK)

24 Pack of Assorted Colors 
4 colors - 6 of each color

Glow (G) Sunny (S)See Website for More Color Options

Olivia Planter  
Set 2

Item # Size

VD812S2 5”D x 5”H 
7”D x 7”H

Element Pot

Item # Size
VD1005 4.5”D x 4”H
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4 Pack of Assorted Pots 

4 Pack of Assorted Pots 

4 Pack of Assorted Pots 

Fits 4” or 6” Drop

VD245

VD247

Drainage Hole with Plug

Cement Wash Planter

Item # Size
VD0849 5.5”D x 5.5”H

Cement Wash Planter

Item # Size
VD0849 5.5”D x 5.5”H

Saloma Planter

Item # Size
VD4001A 7”D x 7”H

VD4001B 5.5”D x 5”H

Dimensional Round

Item # Size Pack
VD245 5.5”D 8

VD247 7”D 4
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25 pack Assorted Colors

15 pack Assorted Colors

Available in:
Bright Whimsy (W) 

Pearl (P)

Bright Whimsy (W)

Pearl (P)

Pearl (P)

Bright Whimsy (W)

Available in:
Bright Whimsy (W) 

Pearl (P)

Pixie Pot

Item # Size
SP508 2.5”D x 2.5”H

Little Luna

Item # Size
SP708 2.75”D x 2.5”H
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Assorted Colors
Fits 4” Drop 

Fits 2.5” or 4” Drop

VD549

VD560

Drainage Hole with Plug

Mirage Planter

Item # Size Pack
VD549 4”D 16

VD560 5”D 4

Fronda Planter
Set 2

Item # Size

VD250 4”D x  4.5”H 
5”D x 5.5”H

Cecilia Planter
4 pack

Item # Size
VD402 5”D x  4.5”H
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Ocean Spray (OS) Matte White (MW)Matte Black (MB) Stormy Grey (SG)

6 Pack of one Color 
One Size per Pack 

Available in:
Matte Black (MB) - Ocean Spray (OS) 

 Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB)

8 pack Assorted Colors

4 pack Assorted Colors

Round Planter w/ Attached 
Saucer

Item # Size Pack

Ar315 5”D x 4”H 8

Starburst Planter

Item # Size

VD1934 5”D x  4.5”H

Rhoda Round w/ Saucer 
6 Pack

Item # Size
VD508B 4.5”D x 5”H

VD508A 7”D x 6”H
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24 Pack of Assorted Colors 
4 colors - 6 of each color

VD0117A 
8 Pack of Assorted Colors 
4 colors - 2 of each color

VD0117B 
12 Pack of Assorted Colors 
4 colors - 3 of each color

Matte (M)

Niagra (N2)

Lucent (N3)

Alfresco 

Spring 

Available in:
Matte (M) - Lucent (N3) - Niagra (N2)

Available in:
Spring or Alfresco

Drainage Hole with Plug

Drainage Hole with Plug

Cylinder with Stand Pack

Item # Size
VD434 5”D x 7”H

 Footed Pot Pack

Item # Size Pack
VD0117B 4”D x 4.25”H 12 pack

VD0117A 5.5”D x 6”H 8 pack



34 ‌‌ |   425-656-7277

(BZ)

(AQ)

(FG)
(NC)

(SG)
(MW)

(ML)

(MB)

(PW) (RQ)
(TC)

Available Colors:
 

Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB) - Cream (CR) 
Rose Quartz (RQ) - Bronze Crown (BZ) - Forest Green/Cream (FC) 

Forest Green (FG) - Stormy Grey (SG) - Grey (GR) 
Pearl White (PW) - Terracotta (TC) Midnight Sky (MS)

Essential Collection

(MS)(CR)

(GR) (FC)
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Essential Saucers and Stands

Sold as a Set of 3 
Choose any color / 1 Color per Set

Drain Hole and Plug

Essential Cylinder  
Set/3

Item # Size

VD1809
4”D x 4”H 
5”D x 5”H 

6.5”D x 6.5”D
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Essential Saucers and Stands

(Copper) (Silver)(Black)

(NC) (MW)(MB)

Available Colors: 
Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB) 

Natural Concrete (NC) - Grey (GR) - Cream (CR)

Essential Metal Stand 
Set/3

Item # Size

VD5010
5” 
7” 
8”

Essential Saucer 
Set of 3

Item # Size

VD1809S
4.5”D 
6”D 

7.25”D
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Light Wood

Dark Wood
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Available Colors:
 

Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB) - Mushroom Grey (GR) 
Cream (CR) - Light Wood (LW) - Dark Wood (DW) 

VD7021

VD1904

Wood Pot Feet and Stands

Available Colors:
Dark Wood (DW) - Light Wood (LW)

Essential Wood Stand  
Set/3 

Item # Size

VD1904
5.5”D 
7”D 

8.25”D

Pedestal Stand  
Set/3

Item # Size

VD7021
5”D 

6.25”D 
7.5”D

Wood Pot Feet 
4 pack

Item # Size

VD2007 .75” x 
1.5”

Glazed Simple Saucer

Item # Size

VDS4 
VDS6 
VDS8 
VDS10

4”D 
6”D 
8”D 
10”D
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Available Colors:
Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB)  

Gloss White (GW)

(WH)(MB)(MW)

Tabitha Taper with Saucer

Item # Size
VD1458 11”D x 11”H
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Available Colors: 
 

Matte Black (MB) - Matte White (MW)   
Greige (GR) - Navy (NV) - Mint (MI) - Pearl White (PW) 

White with Wood Grain Saucer (WG) 

 (NV)
 (MW)

(MB)
(WG)(GR) (PW) (MI)

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color
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Contemporary Cylinder   
w/ Saucer

Item # Size
CB191 3.5”D x 3.5”H

CB192 5”D x 5”H

VD7008 7”D x 7”H
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Available Colors: 
Pearl White (PW) - Red (RD) - Navy (NV) 

Muted Aqua (MA) - Matte Mushroom (MM) - Dusty Blue (DB) 
Waterfall (WF) - Matte White (MW) - Orange (OR) - Yellow (YW)  

Teal (TL) - Blush Pink (BP) - Forest Green (FG)  - Matte Black (MB)

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color

 (MW) (MA)  (MB)

 (OR)  (DB)

 (WF)

 (YW)  (MM)

 (TL)

 (FG)

 (RD)  (NV)

Bell Planter 
w/ Attached Saucer

Item # Size
VD0586C 3.5”D x 3.5”H

VD0586B 5”D x 5”H

VD0586A 7”D x 7”H
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Available Colors:
Matte Black (MB) - Matte White (MW) 

Sky Blue (SB) - Seafoam (SF) - Crackle Grey (CG)  

 (MB)

 (SB)
 (SF)

 (MW)
 (CG)

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color

Guemes Planter
 w/Attached Saucer

Item # Size
CB19 4”D x 4”H

CB20 7”D x 7”H
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Available Colors:
Sea Foam (SF) - Sky  Blue (SB) - Sage (SG) - Aqua (AQ) 

Matte Grey (MG) - Matte White (MW) - Cloudy White (WH)  
Matte Black (MB) -  Black (BK) - Rainbow Blue (RB) - Rainbow Red (RR) 

(SB)

(BK)

 (RB)

 (WH)  (SF)

(SG)

(RR)

 (MG)(MW)  (AQ)

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color

Cylinder 
w/Attached Saucer

Item # Size
CB15 5.25”D x 5.25”H

CB17 7.75”D x 6.25”H
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Available Colors: 
Pink (PK) - Cream (CR) - Matte White (MW)

Available Colors: 
White (WH) -  Black (BK) - Jade (JD)  - Grey (TP) 

Powder Coated Terracotta Pottery

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color 

No Drain Hole

 (WH)  (BK)  (JD)  (TP)
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Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color 

No Drain Hole

Calypso

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
3EK12 
3EK17

5”D 
7”D

12cm 
17cm

Luna Sphere

Item# Size (in) Size (cm)
7EK14 6” 14cm

7EK23 9” 23cm

 Short Calima Pot

Item# Size (in)
9033MW 4”

9034MW 6”
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Also Available in Terracotta (pg. 7) 
Matte Black, White and Artic Blue (pg. 44)

Also Available in Terracotta (pg. 7) 
White and Artic Blue (pg. 44)

Available in : 
Matte Black (MB) - Matte White (MW)  

 Arctic Blue (AB)

(MB) 

(MW) 

(AB)

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color

Also Available in Terracotta (pg. 7) 

(MW)

Color Bowl

Item # Size
PMCB10 10”D x 3.5”H

PMCB12 12”D x 4”H

Low Bowl

Item # Size
PMLB8 
PMLB10

8“D x 3”H  
10”D x 4”H 

Glazed Short 
Square

Item # Size
PM206 7”W x 3”H

PM208 9”W x 4”H
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Matte White (MW) - Arctic Blue (AB) - Matte Black (MB)

(MW)

(MW)

(AB)

Sold Individually 

Available Colors: 
Matte White (MW) - Artic Blue (AB)

(AB)

Also Available in Terracotta (pg. 7) 
and Wood Grain (pg. 45)

(MB)

Sold Individually 

Color Bowl

Item # Size
PMCB12 12”D x 4”H

Low Bowl

Item # Size
PMLB8 
PMLB10

8“D x 3”H  
10”D x 4”H 
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Available in : 
Matte White (MW) - Matte Black (MB)  - Red (RD) - Honey (HN)  
 Bronze (BZ) - Blue (BL) - Aqua (AQ) -Violet (VI) Gloss Black (BK) 

Available in : 
Matte White (MW) -  Matte Black (MB)  - Gloss Black (BK) 

Gloss White (WH)  - Violet (VI) - Honey (HN) -  Aqua (AQ) - Orange (OR) 
Yellow (YW) - Forest Green (FG) - Arctic Blue (AB) 

NEW COLORS!

(VI)

(HN)(VI)

(HN)

(AB)

(OR)

(YW)

(FG)

Sold Individually 

Sold Individually 

Spanish Azalea

Item # Size
7GL 8”D x 6”H

Liberty Bell

Item # Size
7LB 8”D x 7”H
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(CR)

Available Colors: 
Cream (CR)  

 Blue (BL)  -  Matte Black (MB)

(BL) (MB)

Sold as a Set of 3 
Choose any color / 1 Color per Set

Available Colors:

Mirror (MI) - Jade (JD)
Tropical Red (TR)-  Matte Black (MB)

 (MI)  (TR) (JD)

(MB)

(CR)

Cylinder Planter w/ 
Saucer 

Item # Size

AR208
5”D x 5”H 
8”D x 7”H 

10”D x 9”H

Sydney Round w/ Saucer
Set/2

Item # Size

LA598 5”D x 5”H 
7”D x 7”H
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(CR)

 (GR)

Available Colors:
Copper (CP) Fireworks (FW)

Available Colors:

Cream (CR) - Mirror (MI) 
 Blue (BL) - Jade (JD)

 (MI)

 (BL)

(FW)

(CP)

Sold as a Set of 3 
Choose any color / 1 Color per Set

Sold as a Set of 3 

Bell Planter 
w/ Saucer Set/3 

Item # Size

AR2032

6”D x 5”H 
8”D x 6”H 
11”D x 8”H 

Tapered Round 
Set/3

Item # Size

ZC207
7”D x 7”H 
9”D x 8”H 

11”D x 10”H



48 ‌‌ |   425-656-7277

 I
nd

oo
r 

G
la

ze
d 

Po
tt

er
y 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Available in: 
Teal Green (DG) - White (WH) 
Lilac (LI)- Matte Black (MB) 

Gold (G) - Tropical Green (TG) - Ivory (IV)

 (MB) (G)  (LI)

 (DG)

 (WH)

 (MB)

Dimple Cylinder 
Planter Set/3

Item # Size

TS154
6”D x 5”H 
9”D x 8”H 

12”D x 10”H

Tondo Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GM002
6”D x 3”H
8”D x 7”H 
11”D x 9”H
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Available in: 
 Matte Black (MB)  - Matte White (MW) 

Blue (BL) - Grey (GR)

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - White (WH) 

Latte (LA) 

(MW)

(MW)

(MB)

 (MB)

 (LA)

(GR)

(BL)

(MW)

Round Planter  
w/att. Saucer Set/3 

Item # Size

TS145
8”D x 6”H 
11”D x 8”H 

15”D x 13”H

Dawson Round  
w/att. Saucer Set/3

Item # Size

TS137
9”D x 8”H 

11”D x 10”H 
15”D x 13”H
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Paragon
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Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - White (WH) 

Grey (GR) - Blue (BL)
  

 (WH)

 (GR)  (MB)

(BL)

Paragon Pot w/att. Saucer

Item # Size

TS228
8”D x 8”H 

11”D x 10”H 
14”D x 12”H
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Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - White (WH)  

Grey (GR)  -  Blue (BL) 

 (MB)

 (WH)

 (WH)

(BL)

 (GR)

 (MB)

Polka

Pillar

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - White (WH)  

Grey (GR) 
 

Pillar Pot w/att. Saucer

Item # Size

TS229
8”D x 8”H 

11”D x 10”H 
14”D x 12”H

Polka Pot w/att. Saucer

Item # Size

TS230
8”D x 8”H 

11”D x 10”H 
14”D x 12”H
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Available in:
Matte Black (MB) - Matte White (MW) 

(MW)

 (MB)

Havana

Available in:
Graphite (GP) - Tropical Green (TG)  

Copper (CP) - White (WH)  
Lilac (LI) - Bronze (BZ) 

Havana Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM101
12”D x 12H 
14”D x14”H 
15”D x 15”H

Diamond Back  Planter 

Item # Size

TS151C 6”D x 5.5”H

 Willow Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM146
8”D x 8”H 

11”D x 11”H 
14”D x 14”H
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Available Colors: 
 

Light Blue (LB) - Matte Black (MB) 
Matte White (MW) - Grey (GR)

(LB)

(GR)

(MW)

 (MB)

Aruba Round

Aruba w/att. Saucer

Item # Size

TS224
10”D x 10”H 
12”D x 12”H 
15”D x 13”H
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8 Pack - 2 of each style 
with Detached Saucer 
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8 Pack - 2 of each style 
with Detached Saucer 

8 Pack - 2 of each style 
with Detached Saucer 

Available : 
Black - Antique Cream 

Crumple Pot

Item # Size

Ts098 7”D x 8”H
6”D x 6”H

Texture Taper

Item # Size
NTC05BK 5.5”D x 5”H

Texture Round

Item # Size
NTC06SI 5.5”D x 5”H

Texture Cylinder

Item # Size
NTC08WH 5.5”D x 5”H
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Cement & Cold Finish

(AW)
(BK)

Sold as a Set of 2 

Available : 
White or Grey 

(WH)

(GR)

Mason Planter
Set/2

Item # Size

Ts034 4”D x 4”H 
6”D x 5”H

Mia Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT05
8”D x 5”H 
11”D x 8”H 
14”D x 11”H
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(WH)

Available : 
White or Grey 

(GR)

(WH)

(GR)

Available : 
White or Grey 

Elena Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT001
7”D x 8”H 

9”D x 10”H 
12”D x 13”H

Eliza Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT019
8”D x 6”H 
10”D x 8”H 
13”D x 10”H
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Available : 
White or Grey 

(WH)(WH)

(WH)

(GR)

(GR)

Available : 
White or Grey 

Tara Planter
Set/4

Item # Size

NTT998

6”D x 6”H 
8”D x 7”H 
11”D x 9”H 
14”D x 11”H

Cora Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT045
10”D x 12”H 
12”D x 13”H 
15”D x 16”H
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Available : 
White or Grey 

 (GR)

 (WH)

Available : 
White or Grey 

 (WH)

 (GR)
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Clara Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT402
9”D x 7”H 

12”D x 9”H 
18”D x 13”H

Gia Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTT401
10”D x 11”H 
15”D x 15”H 
19”D x 20”H
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Available Colors: 
Copper Green (CG) or Natural Cement (NC)

Available Colors: 
Copper Green (CG) or Natural Cement (NC)

(NC)

(NC)

(CG)

(CG)

Ridge Round 
Set/3

Item # Size

TS141
6”D x 6”H 
9”D x 8”H 
11”D x 9”H

Tall Ridge Round 
Set/3

Item # Size

TS142
6”D x 8”H 
9”D x 11”H 
11”D x 14”H
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Available Colors:
White (WW)  - Black on Black (BB) 

Ocean Spray (OS) 

Available Colors:
 White (WW)  - Black on Black (BB) 

Macrame Hanger shown with 
Simple Saucer, Element, Samoa, and Bell Planters 

Hanging Pots 

Sold Individually 
Choose any Size and Color

Sold as a Set of 2 
Choose Color

Macrame Hangers

Item # Size
VD8031 4 Pack

Hanging Pot 
Set/2

Item # Size

VD7022 5.5”D x 5.75”H 
6.75”D x 6.5”H

Hanging Round

Item # Size
VD301A 9”D x 6”H

VD301B 7”D x 5”H

VD301C 5”D x 4”H
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Moisture Meter

Item #
MM

Treleaf Plant Trellis
6 Pack

Item # Size
TREL6 9” to 12” Tall

Treleaf Plant Mini Trellis
12 Pack

Item # Size
TRELmimi12 5” to 8”
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AD82

AD10

AD12

AD4

AD5

AD20
AD23

AD26

AD11

AD31

AD8

AD13

Bonsai Tools

AD15

Item# Description
AD3 Trimming Scissor

AD31 8” Leaf Cutter

AD8 4” Leaf Cutter

AD10 Wire Cutter

AD11 Root Hook

AD12 Brush

AD20 Pliers

AD23 Trunk Spatter

AD26 Branch Bender

AD4 Sm. Concave Cutter

AD41 Lg.Concave Cutter

AD5 Knob Cutter

AD82 Root Rake

AD13 Bag (no tools)

AD15 Cactus Pincer

Item# Description
AB62 2mm wire

AB63 3mm wire

AB64 4mm wire
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A2F2-10

AFB02AFSH2-8

AFSL2-10

Mud Men

Sold as a Set of 2 

Sold as a Set of 2 

AFSL2-10

Item# Description PC/set Size
A2F2-10  Double Mud Men 10 2”

A1F2-10 Single Mud Men 10 2”

AFB02 Garden Mud Men 6 2”

AFSL2-10 Glazed Mud Men 10 2”

AFSH2-8 Mud Men 8 2”

Rectangle Bonsai

Item # Size

GMB21 10.5”L x 8”W x 3”H
12.5”L x 10”W x 4”H

Oval Bonsai

Item # Size

GMB20 10.5”L x 8”W x 3”H
12.5”L x 10”W x 3.5”H
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Bonsai Collection

Sold as a Pack of 27 
Assortment of Colors and Shapes

Sold as a Pack of 12 
Assortment of Colors and Shapes

Sold as a Pack of 40 
Assortment of Colors and Shapes

Glazed Bonsai  
6” Asst. Pack

Item # Size

GMB06 6”L x 2.5”H

Glazed Bonsai  
8” Asst. Pack

Item # Size

GMB081 8”W x 3.5”H

Glazed Bonsai  
4” Asst. Pack

Item # Size

GMB041 4”W x 3”H
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Available Colors:
White (WH) - Blue (BL)  

Stormy Blue (SB) - Celadon (CE) 

Available Colors: 
 Blue (BL) - Celadon (CE) - 

Oxblood (OX) - White (WH)

Available Colors:
Matte White (MW)  - Blue (BL) 
   Celadon (CE) - Oxblood (OX)

 (CE)

(OX)

(MW)

(CE) (BL) (OX)

(WH)

(BL) (CE)(SB)

Sold as a Set of 2 

Sold as a Set of 3 

Sold as a Set of 3 

(MW)

Garden Glazed Oval 
Bonsai 

Item # Size

CB2 9”L x 6”W x 3”H 
11”L x 8”W x 3”H

Garden Glazed Hex Bonsai 
w/ Saucer

Item # Size

CB3
6”W  x 4”H 
7”W x 5”H
9”W  x 6”H

Garden Glazed Short Hex Bonsai 
w/ Saucer

Item # Size

CB3S
7”W  x 3”H 

9”W x 3.5”H
11”W  x 4”H
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Sold as a Pack of 6 
Assortment of Colors

Sold as a Pack of 6 
Assortment of Colors 

Available in:
 Matte Black or Matte White

Sold as a Pack of 6 
Assortment of Colors 

Round Self Watering 
Pot

Item # Size
NTSW412B 6”D x 5”H

NTSW412A 7”D x 5”H

Self Watering Pot w/ 
Dimples

Item # Size

GMSW06-2 6”D x 5”H

Orchid Pot w/ De-
tached Saucer

Item # Size
NTO409B 5.5”D x 5”H

NTO409A 6.5”D x 6”H

Hex Orchid Pot / De-
tached Saucer

Item # Size

NTO402 5.5”D x 5”H
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Orchid Pots Case Packs

Sold as a Pack of 8 
Assortment of Colors 

Sold as a Pack of 6 
Assortment of Colors and Shapes

Orchid Pot w/ Attached 
Saucer

Item # Size

ZC061 8”D x 6.5”H

Ring Orchid Pot w/ At-
tached Saucer

Item # Size

GMO550 5”D x 4”H
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Outdoor Terracotta Collection

Low Leandro Square
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT840
6”W x 2”H
8”W x 3”H

9”W x 3.5”H

Alonzo Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT971
8”D x 7”H

11”D x 9.5”H
15”D x 12.5”H

Sergio Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT979
8”D x 7”H

11.5”D x 11”H
16”D x 15”H
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Sold as a Set of 3

Available in: 
Grey or Terracotta

Available in: 
Grey or Terracotta

Martina Urn Planter
Set/3

Item # Size 

GMT678
11.5”D x 7”H

16”D x 18.5”H
22”D x 25”H

Genoa Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GM999TC
11”D x 20”H
13”D x 24”H

16.5”D x 26”H

Rocco Urn

Item # Size

GMT849 22”D x 29”H
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Available in: 
Grey or Terracotta

Enzo Bowl
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT214
7”D x 2”H
9”D x 3”H

11”D x 3.5”H

Marco Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT9792
12”D x 12”H
16”D x 16”H
20”D x 20”H

Polo Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT978
12”D x 12”H
16”D x 16”H
20”D x 20”H
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Available in: 
Grey or Terracotta

Outdoor Terracotta Collection

Martina Urn Planter
Set/3

Item # Size Price

GMT678G
11.5”D x 7”H

16”D x 18.5”H
22”D x 25”H

$360.00 
per set

Rocco Urn

Item # Size

GMT849G 22”D x 29”H

Polo Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT978G
12”D x 12”H
16”D x 16”H
20”D x 20”H

Marco Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GMT9792G
12”D x 12”H
16”D x 16”H
20”D x 20”H
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 (MB)

 (CP)

 (DG)

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - Mossy Green (MG) 

Ocean Green (DG) - Copper (CP)
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 (MG)

 (DG)

Bermuda Planter
Set/4

Item # Size

GM106

10”D x 10”H
13”D x 13”H
17”D x 17”D 
21”D x 20”H
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 (MG)

 (MB)

 (CP)

 (DG)

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - Mossy Green (MG) 

Ocean Green (DG) - Copper (CP)

Caymen Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GM202
8”D x 11”H
11”D x 16”H
18”D x 25”D 
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 (TG) (TO)

 (MG)

 (AH)

Available in: 
Tropical Orange (TO) - Tropic Green (TG) 
Amber Honey  (AH) - Mossy Green (MG)

U
rb

an
 G

la
ze

d 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Tulsa Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GM243
11”D x 10”H
15”D x 12”H
19”D x 16”D 
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 (TO)

 (TG)

 (AH)

 (MG)

Available in: 
Tropical Orange (TO) - Tropic Green (TG) 
Amber Honey  (AH) - Mossy Green (MG)

Cheyenne Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

GM241
10”D x 18”H
14”D x 24”H
18”D x 31”D 
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U
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n  (WH) (WG)

Available in: 
  White (WH)  - Green (GR)  

White over Green (WG) 

 (GR)

Available in: 
  White (WH)  - Aquamarine (AM) 

Matte Black (MB)

 (WH)

 (AM)

 (MB)

Blackwell Planter
Set/4

Item # Size

GM577

8”D x 8”H
11”D x 11”H
14”D x 14”D 
17”D x 16”H

Pandora Planter

Item # Size
LA636A 26”D x 39”H

LA636B 21”D x 32”H

LA636C 17”D x 25”H
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Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) - Teal Green (DG) 

 Blue (BL) - White (WH) 
Gold (GD) - Oxblood (OX) 

Lilac (LI) - Cream (CR) 
Bright Red (BR) - Bright Yellow (BY) 

Bright Green (BG)  
Tropical Green (TG) (see website)

 (GD)(WH)

 (DG)

 (BL)

 (LI)

 (CR) (MB)

 (BG) (BY) (BR)

Verona Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM006
12”D x 16”H
16”D x 20”H
20”D x 23”H
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Available in: 
Oxblood (OX) - Matte Black (MB) - White (WH) 

Dark Green (DG) - Blue (BL) - Gold (GD) 

 (GD)

 (MB)  (OX)

 (DG)  (BL)

U
rb

an
 G
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d 
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 (WH)

Genoa Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM999
10”W x 20”H
13”W x 24”H
17”W x 28”H
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Available in: 
Matte Black (MB)  - Blue (BL)  

Green (DG) - White (WH) 
 Gloss Black (BK) 

 (MB) (BL)  (WH)

 (DG)

Bora Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

GM824

9”D x 7”H 
13”D x 9”H 
17”D x 14”H 
22”D x 17”H
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Available in: 
Matte Black (MB)    

Green (DG) - White (WH) 
 

U
rb

an
 G

la
ze

d 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

 (DG)  (MB)

 (WH)

Rowen Rectangle Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

GM821
13”L x 4”W x 4”H 
17”L x 6”W x 7”H 

20”L x 9”W x 10”H
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Available in :
 White (WH) - Black (BK)  

 

 (WH)

 (BK)

Available in: 
Black (BK) - White (WH)  

Fireworks Green (FG)

 (WH) (FG)

Low Leo Planter
Set/4

Item # Size

GM823

9”D x 4”H 
12”D x 6”H 
17”D x 7”H 

22”D x 10”H

Gem Planter
Set/4

Item # Size

LA107

10”D x 10”H 
14”D x 14”H
17”D x 17”H
21”D x 21”H
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U
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d 
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n

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB)  - Blue (BL)  

Green (DG) - White (WH)
 Deep Plum (DP) - Gloss Black (BK) 

 (DG)

 (MB)  (BK)

 (DP)

 (BL)

 (WH)

Maya Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM680
13”D x 16”H 
17”D x 20”H 
22”D x 26”H
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Available in: 
Gloss Black (BK)    

Green (DG) - White (WH) 
Blue (BL) -Deep Plum (DP) 

 (DG)

 (BK)

 (WH)
 (BL)

 (DP)

Paisley Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

GM160
11”D x 16”H 
14”D x 19”H 
19”D x 22”H
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Available in: 
 

Jade (JD) - Creamy White (WH) 
Copper Bronze (CB) - Gloss Black (GB)

Garden Glazed Collection

(WH)

(GB)

(JD)

(CB)

Mali Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT219
13”D x 12”H
18”D x 16”H
24”D x 21”H
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Available in: 
 

Jade (JD) - Blue (BL) 

(BL)

(JD)

Available in : 
Copper Bronze (CB) - Matte Black (MB) 

Cream (CR)

(CR)

(CB)

(MB)

Shala Bowl Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT197

9.5”D x 3”H
12”D x 4”H
15”D x 6”H 

20”D x 7.5”H

Shala Bowl Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT197

9.5”D x 3”H
12”D x 4”H
15”D x 6”H 

20”D x 7.5”H

Riji Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT429
13”D x 12”H
16”D x 15”H
21”D x 19”H
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G
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d 
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Available in:
Creamy (CR)- Bronze (CB)  

Matte Black (MB) 
 

Available in:
White Sand (WS) - Bronze (CB)  

Yellow Cream (YC) - Burnt Sienna (BS) 
 

(WS)

(CR)

(CB)

(MB)

(CR)

(CB)

(YC)

(BS)

Valencia Planter

Item # Size

Nt454
12”D x 10”H
16”D x 13”H
23”D x 18”H

Zamora Planter

Item # Size

Nt471
11”D x 11”H
17”D x 16”H
24”D x 22”H
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(BK)

(WH)

(JD)

Available in: 
Jade (JD)  

Gloss Black (BK) - White (WH)            

Acadia Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT086
12”D x 15”H 
15”D x 19”H 
19”D x 23”H
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Available in: 
 Blue over Jade (BJ) 

Blue (BL) - Matte Black (MB)

(BJ)

(BL)

 (MB)

Available in:  
Jade (JD) - Blue (BL) 

White Sand (WS)

(JD)

(BL)

(WS)

Granada Round Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

TS709
11”D x 8”H
15”D x 11”H
18”D x 14”H

Salton Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT200
6”D x 6”H

10”D x 10”H
15”D x 13”H
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(BB)

Available in:
Bronze over Blue (BB)  
 Blossomed Black (BO) 

Burnt Sienna (BS) - Matte Black (MB) 
 Melting Mocha (MM) 

 

(BS)

(MM)

(MB)

(BO)

Short Round Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT548
11”D x 8”H 

16”D x 16”H
22”D x 16”H
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(WH)

 (MB)

G
ar
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n 

G
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Available in:  
Creamy White (WH) - Matte Black - (MB)

Available in: 
Matte Black (MB) 

White (WH)

(MB)(WH)

Kaya Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

TS738
10”D x 9”H 
14”D x 12”H 
18”D x 16”H

Santa Fe Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT247

12”D x 10”H 
16”D x 14”H 
20”D x 18”H 
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Available in : 
Matte Black (MB)

 (MB)

Available in:  
Crystal Grey (CG) - Matte Black - (MB)

BravoPlanter 
Set/3

Item # Size

TS734
11”D x 10”H  
14”D x 12”H 
20”D x 15”H

Daisy Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT251
13”D x 13”H
17”D x 15”H
20”D x 18”H
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Available in:
Aqua Blue (AQ) - Matte Black (MB) - Falling Green (FG)

Creamy White (WH) - Blue (BL) 
Jade over Black (JB) - Blue over Jade (BL)

(MB)

(WH)

(BL)

(BL)

(BJ)G
ar

de
n 

G
la

ze
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

(JD)

(JB)

Round Pot 
Set/3

Item # Size

TS710
11”D x 11”H 
15”D x 15”H
18”D x 19”H
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(CG)

Available in:
Blue  (BL) - White (WH) 

  Jade (JD) - Rustic Blue (RB) 
White Sand (WS) - Crackle Green (CG) 

(BL)

(WH)

(RB)

(WS)

(JD)

Round Wave Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT033
9”D x 9”H

14”D x 14”H
18”D x 18”H
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(WH)

(CB)

(MB)

(CG)

Available in : 
 

Milky White (MW) - Copper Bronz (CB) 
Matte Black (MB) - Crackle Green (CG)

Callie Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT422

12”D x 8”H 
16”D x 12”H
20”D x 16”H 
25”D x 20”H
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Available in : 
Sea Green (SG) - Matte Black (MB) 

Milky White (MW) 

Available in : 
 

Milky White (MW) - Burnt Sienna (BS) 
Running Blue (RB) 

(WH)

(SG)

(MB)

(RB)

(MW)

(BS)

Capella Planter 
Set/2

Item # Size

NT227 14”D x 17”H
19”D x 19”H

Hazel Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT423
10”D x 10”H 
14”D x 14”H
18”D x 18”H
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G
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(MB)

(HN)

(BS)

Available in : 
 

Matte Black (MB) - Burnt Sienna (BS) 
Honey (HN)

Sequoia Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT255
11”D x 10”H 
16”D x 13”H
20”D x 19”H
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(BS)

(MW)
(MB)

Available in : 
 

Milky White (MW) - Burnt Sienna (BS) 
Matte Black (MB)

Available in :
 

Creamy White (WH) - Gloss Black (GB) 

Redondo Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT162

9”D x 9”H 
14”D x 13”H
18”D x 16”H 
22”D x 19”H

Orondo Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT435

8”D x 9”H 
14”D x 13”H
17”D x 18”H 
24”D x 21”H
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G
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(MB)

(WH)

(JD)

(MM)

Available in: 
Jade (JD) 

Melting Mocha (MM) 
Matte Black (MB) 

White (WH)

Eldorado Planter 
Set/4

Item # Size

NT229

8”D x 7”H 
11”D x 9”H 
15”D x 11”H 
21”D x 15”H
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Available in: 
Jade (JD) - Deep Blue (DB) 

Matte Black (MB) - Gloss Black (GB)

Madison Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT598

10”D x 13”H
14”D x 17”H
19”D x 20”H 
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Garden Glazed Collection

Available in: 
 

Jade (JD) - Melting Mocha (MM) - Black (GB) 
Blossomed Black (BO) - Sunset Red (SR)

(BO)

(MM)

(JD) (GB)

(SR)

Lori Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT439
14”D x 18”H
28”D x 24”H 
22”D x 28”H
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Available in : 
Crackle Green (CG) - Matte Black (MB) 
White Sand (WS) - Copper Bronze (CB) 

Milky White (WH)

(MB)

(WS)(CB)(CG)

(WH)

Izzy Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT141
14”D x 17”H 
17”D x 21”H
21”D x 26”H
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Available in: 
Jade (JD) - Creamy White (CR) 

Melting Mocha (MM)- Copper Bronze (CB)  
Matte Black (MB) 

(CB)

G
ar
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ol
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ct
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n

(JD)

(CR)

(MB)

Tall Belly Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT543
15”D x 15”H
20”D x 20”H
26”D x 26”H
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Available in: 
 

Copper Bronze (CB) - Matte Black (MB) 
Jade over Matte Black (JB)  

 

(MB) (CB)

(JB)

Pacific Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT165
16”D x 20”H
20”D x 24”H
24”D x 27”H
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Available in: 
 

Creamy White (CR) - Copper Bronze (CB)  
Gloss Black (GB) - Matte Black (MB)

(MB)

(CB)

(GB)

(CR)

Geneva Urn 
Set/2

Item # Size

NT130 18”D x 22”H
26”D x 30”H
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(CR)

(CB)

(GB)

Ruth Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NT426
10”D x 15”H
14”D x 22”H
19”D x 27”H
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Available in : 
Jade (JD) - Gloss Black (GB)

(GB)

(JD)

Ursula Urn Planter 
Set/2

Item # Size

NT343 18”D x 20”H
24”D x 25”H
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Available in:
Milky White (WH) - Gloss Black (GB) 

Jade (JD)

(WH)
(GB)

(JD)

Tall Cholula Planter S/3

Item # Size

NT446
14”D x 22”H 
18”D x 31”H
23”D x 39”H
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Available in:  
Black (GB) - White (WH)(WH)

(GB)

Tana Urn 
Set/2

Item # Size

NT205 14”D x 21”H
20”D x 29”H
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(MB)

(JD)

Available in: 
White (WH)- Jade (JD) - Gloss Black (GB)
 Blue (BL) - Matte Black (MB) - Gold (G) 

 (WH)(GB)

(BL)

Color Upcharges Applies 
for Gold 

 (G)

Tall Square S/2

Item # Size

DV013 11”W x 17”H
15”W x 23”H
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(WH)
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(BL) (CG)

Available in: 
White (WH - Blue (BL) 

 Crystal Grey (CG)  - Jade (JD) 

(JD)

Glazed Tall Cone

Item # Size
TS503A 18”D x 35”H

TS503B 13”D x 28”H
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Available in: 

Matte Black (MB) - Blossomed Black (BO) 
Gloss Black (BK) - Burnt Sienna (BS) 
Melting Mocha (MM) - Copper (CP) 

(MB)

(BO)

(CP)(BK)(BS)

(MM)

Glazed Tall Cone

Item # Size
NT253A 16”D x 35”H

NT253B 11”D x 28”H
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(BK)

(BL)

(MB) (WH)

Available in: 
White (WH)- Jade (JD) - Blue (BL) 

Matte Black (MB) - Gloss Black - (BK)  
 Crystal Grey (CG) - Gold (G) G

ar
de

n 
G
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ze

d 
C
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 Tall Square

Item # Size
TS197A 16”W x 35”H

TS197B 11”W x 24”H
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(G)

(CG)

(JD)

Color Upcharges Applies 
for Gold 

 Tall Square

Item # Size
TS197A 16”W x 35”H

TS197B 11”W x 24”H
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Available in : 
Beach Cream (BC)- Bubble Black (BB) 

Bubble Rust (BR)

Bubble Glaze

(BC) (BB)

(BR)

Orlo Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NTB286
15”D x 14”H
19”D x 18”H
24”D x 22”H
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Available in : 
Beach Cream (BC)- Bubble Black (BB) 

Bubble Rust (BR)

(BR)

(BC)

(BB)

Espuma Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NTB141
13”D x 17”H
18”D x 22”H
22”D x 28”H



116 ‌‌|   425-656-7277
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Bubble Glaze

(BR)

(BB)

(BC)

Available in : 
Beach Cream (BC)- Bubble Black (BB) 

Bubble Rust (BR)

Forte Planter 
Set/2

Item # Size

NTB143
13”D x 24”H
17”D x 28”H

Forte Planter 
Single Pot

Item # Size

NTB143 23”D x 38”H
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(BB)

(BC)

(BR)

Available in : 
Beach Cream (BC)- Bubble Black (BB) 

Bubble Rust (BR)

Ruvido Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NTB206
14”D x 18”H
18”D x 23”H
20”D x 27”H
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Available in: 
Rustic Green (RG)

A
tl

an
ti

c 
G
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ze

d 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n
Atlantic Glaze

(RW)

(RG)

Available in: 
Rustic WHite (RW) - Rustic Green (RG)

Cresta Planter 
Set/3

Item # Size

NTR082
14”D x 16”H
18”D x 20”H
22”D x 26”H

Trenza Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTR445
10”D x 10”H
13”D x 14”H 
18”D x 18”H
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Available in: 
Rustic White (RW) - Rustic Green (RG)

Available in: 
Rustic White (RW) - Rustic Green (RG)

(RW)

(RW)

(RG)

Vita Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTR304
10”D x 13”H
15”D x 18”H 
18”D x 23”H

Estro Planter
Set/3

Item # Size

NTR303
11”D x 11”H
15”D x 12”H 
20”D x 16”H
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Available Colors:
Black (BK) - Light Grey (LG)

Li
gh

tw
ei

gh
t F

ib
er

gl
as

s 
C

om
po

si
te

Available Colors:
Black (BK) - Light Grey (LG)

Rectangle Planter  

Item # Size

NTFG04C 
NTFG04B 
NTFG04A

24”L x 10”W x 12”H 
31”L x 14” W x 13”H
39”L x 18”W x 18”H

 Cube Planter 

Item # Size

NTFG03C 
NTFG03B 
NTFG03A

12”W x 12”H
16”W x 16”H
20”W x 20”H
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 Frost  and U.V. Resistant Available Colors:
Black (BK) - Light Grey (LG)

Available Colors:
Black (BK) - Light Grey (LG)

Tall Rectangle Planter 

Item # Size
NTFG01C 
NTFG01B 
NTFG01A

17”L x 9”W x 24”H
22”L x 11”W x 27”H
30”L x 13”W x 38”H

Tall Cube Planter 

Item # Size

NTFG02C 
NTFG02B 
NTFG02A

11”W x 22”H
13”W x 27”H 
16”W x 32”H
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Saigon Planter

Item # Size
BC610A 36”D x 24”H

BC610B 27”D x 20”H

BC610C 20”D x 15”H

Hanoi Planter 

Item # Size
BC29A 33”D x 27”H

BC29B 24”D x 20”H

BC29C 18”D x 15”H

BC29D 13”D x 11”H

Lipped Tall Cylinder

Item # Size
BC500A 28”D x 31”H

BC500B 23”D x 23”H

BC500C 19”D x 19”H
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Da Nang Planter

Item # Size
BC607A 34”D x 23”H

BC607B 28”D x 18”H

BC607C 21”D x 14”H

Vinh Planter 

Item # Size
BC006A 33”D x 23”H

BC006B 25”D x 19”H

BC006C 20”D x 16”H

BC006D 16”D x 12”H

Garden Bowl Planter 

Item # Size
BC615A 28”D x 12”H

BC615B 20”D x 9”H

BC615C 17”D x 7”H
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Water Bowl without drain hole

Water Bowl 

Item # Size
BCWB22A 28”D x 12”H

BCWB22B 24”D x 10”H

BCWB22C 20”D x 7”H

Succulent Low Bowl 
Set/3

Item # Size

BC148
13”D x 4”H
17”D x 5”H
22”D x 6”H

XL Tall Standard

Item # Size
BC146A 28”D x 30”H

BC146B 23”D x 26”H

BC146C 18”D x 23”H

Round Rim Planter

Item # Size
BC11A 28”D x 23”H

BC11B 21”D x 17”H

BC11C 16”D x 13”H

BC11D 11”D x 9”H
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Tall Rope Rim Planter 

Item # Size
BC701A 21”D x 22”H

BC701B 16”D x 17”H

BC701C 11”D x 13”H

BC701D 8”D x 9”H

Tall Urn 

Item # Size
BC13 30”D x 42”H

Contemporary  Round

Item # Size
BC96A 27”D x 32”H

BC96B 22”D x 28”H

BC96C 18”D x 23”H

BC96D 14”D x 20”H
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Contemporary Cylinder

Item # Size
BC329A 
BC329B 
BC329C

20”D x 20”H 
16”D x 16”H 
12”D x 12”H

Contemporary Cube 
Planter 

Item # Size
BC143A 20”D x 20”H

BC143B 25”D x 19”H

BC143C 20”D x 16”H

Contemporary Rectangle

Item # Size
BC800A 
BC800B 
BC800C

34”L x 17”W x 14”H 
30”L x 12”W x 10”H 
25”L x 8”W x 8”H
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Tall Round Rim Planter

Item # Size
BC47-2A 31”D x 30”H

BC47-2B 24”D x 24”H

Pie Edge Round Rim Planter 

Item # Size
BC03-2A 34”D x 24”H

BC03-2B 24”D x 20”H

Tall Pie Edge Round 

Item # Size
BC18A 31”D x 33”H

Black Clay Saucers

Item # Size
 

BCSR20 
BCSR22

 
20” 
22”
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Item # Size
BC214A 31”D x 27”H

BC214B 23”D x 20”H

BC214C 17”D x 15”H

Tall Round Planter

Item # Size
BC22A 18”D x 27”H

BC22B 13”D x 21”H

Square Planter

Item # Size
BC10A 22”W x 23”H

BC10B 16”W x 17”H

BC10C 12”W x 13”H

 
Tapered Square

Item # Size
BC66A 19”W x 25”H

BC66B 15”W x 21”H

BC66C 11”W x 16”H
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Tall Square Planter

Item # Size
BC141A 15”W x 36”H

BC141B 12”W x 24”H

Rectangle Planter

Item # Size
BC1A 31”L x 17”W x 15”H

BC1B 22”L x 12”W x 11”H

BC1C 15”L x 8”W x 8”H

Tall Lipped Square Planter 

Item # Size
BC700A 22”W x 29”H

BC700B 16”W x 23”H

BC700C 12”W x 17”H



130 ‌‌|   425-656-7277

Our Rustic Pottery roots back to the Ming Dynasty. 
Hand crafted by skilled workers and high fired in dragon kilns. 

This makes for a frost resistant planter  
that will stand the test of time!

No two are exactly alike, living evidence of an ancient art!
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RUSTIC GLAZED POTTERY IS HANDMADE  
AND GLAZE COLOR WILL VARY

Rustic  Red XL Jar

Item # Size
RTR25R 22”D x 44”H

Rustic Red Glazed 
Low Urn

Item # Size
RTR16R 29”D x 22”H
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Rustic Red

Rustic Red Glazed Tall Urn

Item # Size
RTR13R 21”D x 34”H

Rustic Red  Vegas Planter

Item # Size
RTR27AR 33”D x 34”H

RTR27BR 24”D x 28”H

Tall Hollywood Planter

Item # Size
RTR64AR 27”D x 28”H
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Glazed Low Urn

Item # Size

RTR16NY 29”D x 22”H

Glazed Tall Urn

Item # Size
RTR13NY 21”D x 34”H

Rustic  XL Jar

Item # Size
RTR25NY 22”D x 44”H

 Tall Olive Jar

Item # Size

RTR29NY 28”D x 41”H
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Vegas Planter

Item # Size
RTR27AS 33”D x 34”H

RTR27BS 24”D x 28”H

Tall Hollywood Planter

Item # Size
RTR64AWH 27”D x 28”H

Rustic Square Planter

Item # Size
RTR5A 21”W x 28”H

RTR5B 15”W x 21”H

RTR5C 11”W x 13”H

 Palm Planter

Item # Size
RTR28 28”D x 30”H
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Glazed Low Urn

Item # Size
RTR16GR 29”D x 22”H

Glazed Tall Urn

Item # Size
RTR13GR 21”D x 34”H

Rustic  XL Jar

Item # Size
RTR25GR 22”D x 44”H

Vegas Planter

Item # Size
RTR27AGR 33”D x 34”H

RTR27BGR 24”D x 28”H
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RUSTIC GLAZED POTTERY 
IS HANDMADE  AND GLAZE 

COLOR WILL VARY

Rustic Square Planter

Item # Size
RTR5A 21”W x 28”H

RTR5B 15”W x 21”H

RTR5C 11”W x 13”H

Tall Hollywood Planter

Item # Size
RTR64AGR 27”D x 28”H

 Palm Planter

Item # Size

RTR28 28”D x 30”H

 Tall Olive Jar

Item # Size

RTR29NY 28”D x 41”H
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RUSTIC GLAZED POTTERY IS HANDMADE  

AND GLAZE COLOR WILL VARY

Rustic Square Planter

Item # Size
RTR5A 21”W x 28”H

RTR5B 15”W x 21”H

RTR5C 11”W x 13”H

Glazed Low Urn

Item # Size
RTR16BL 29”D x 22”H

Vegas Planter

Item # Size
RTR27ABL 33”D x 34”H

RTR27BBL 24”D x 28”H

 Palm Planter

Item # Size

RTR28BL 32”D x 32”H
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Tall Hollywood Planter

Item # Size
RTR64ABL 27”D x 28”H

Glazed Tall Urn

Item # Size
RTR13BL 21”D x 34”H

Rustic  XL Jar

Item # Size
RTR25BL 22”D x 44”H

 Tall Olive Jar

Item # Size

RTR29BL 28”D x 41”H
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 Rustic Colors:
 New Yellow  (NY) - Green  (GR) -  Blue (BL)
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 Rustic Colors:
 New Yellow  (NY) - Green  (GR) -  Blue (BL)

(NY)(GR)(BL)

Rustic Hose Pot

Item # Size
RTR78L 27”D x 11”H

Diamond Planter 

Item # Size
RTR190 24”D x 34”H
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RUSTIC GLAZED POTTERY IS HANDMADE  
GLAZE COLOR WILL VARY

New Yellow (NY) Green (GR) Blue (BL)

 Rustic Colors:
 New Yellow  (NY) - Green  (GR) -  Blue (BL) - Red (R)

Low Glazed Bowls 
S/3

Item # Size

RTR4
20”D x 10”H 
24”D x 12”H 
30”D x 14”H

Glazed 4-Pot Jar

Item # Size
RTR49 16”D x 15”H
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Available Colors : 
Tropical Red (TR) - Fireworks Green (FG)  

Sand (SD) - Blue (BL)

Bird Baths

(SD)

Traditional Birdbath

Item # Size
ZC309 21”D x 26”H
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Available in:  
Fireworks Green (FG)  

 Fireworks (FW) 

Available in:  
 Cobalt Blue (BL) - Jade Green  (GR)  

Tropical Red (TR) - Sand (SD)

Glazed Birdbath - Petal

Item # Size
ZC338 16”D x 20”H

Glazed Birdbath - Flora

Item # Size
ZC339 16”D x 20”H
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Available in 
 Blue (BL) -  Black (BK) -  Cream (CR) - White (WH)

Jade (JD) - Tropical Red (TR)

Display Rack Only 
Saucers Sold Seperately

Available in 
Oxblood (OX) - Matte Black (MB) - Gold (G) - Blue (BL) 

Bright Red (BR) - Bright Yellow (BY) - Bright Green (BG) 
Teal Green (DG) - Lilac (LI) - White (WH)

Glazed Saucers

Item # Description Size
ASR6 Round Glazed Saucer 6”

ASR8 Round Glazed Saucer 8”

ASR10 Round Glazed Saucer 10”

ASR12 Round Glazed Saucer 12”

ASR14 Round Glazed Saucer 14”

ASR17 Round Glazed Saucer 17”

Carpet Saver Saucers

Item # Pack Quantity Size
6CS 25 6”

8CS 25 8”

10CS 25 10”

12CS 25 12”

14CS 25 14”

CSDR Display Rack 8” -  10” -  12” -  14”

VSDR Display Rack  4” - 6” -  8” - 10”   12” 

CMDR
Cork Mat Rack 
Double Sided Display 
Rack

    4” - 6” -  8” - 10”   12”

Glazed Saucers

Item # Description Size
GMSR8 Round Glazed Saucer 8”

GMSR10 Round Glazed Saucer 10”

GMSR12 Round Glazed Saucer 12”

GMSR14 Round Glazed Saucer 14”

GMSR17 Round Glazed Saucer 17”
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See Website for Square Option

Deep Vinyl Saucers

Item # Pack Quantity Size
4DVL 25 4”

5DVL 25 5”

6DVL 25 6”

7DVL 25 7”

8DVL 25 8”

9DVL 25 9”

10DVL 25 10”

11DVL 25 11”

12DVL 25 12”

14DVL 25 14”

16DVL 10 16”

17DVL 10 17”

 Vinyl Saucers

Item # Pack Quantity Size
4VS 50 4”

5VS 50 5”

6VS 50 6”

7VS 50 7”

8VS 50 8”

9VS 50 9”

10VS 50 10”

11VS 50 11”

12VS 25 12”

14VS 25 14”

16VS 10 16”

17VS 10 17”

21VS 5 21”

25VS 5 25”

Black Vinyl Saucers

Item # Pack Quantity Size
4BLK 25 4”

6BLK 25 6”

8BLK 25 8”

10BLK 25 10”

12BLK 25 12”

25BLK 1 25”

Cork Mats

Item # Pack Quantity Size
4CM 25 4”

6CM 25 6”

8CM 25 8”

10CM 15 10”

12CM 15 12”

14CM 15 14”
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CY811SV

CY811RU

CY704SV

Car Planters

Item # Description Size

CY811 Car Planter 15”D x 6”H

CY704 Bus Planter 17”L x 7”H

Pot Feet

Item # Description Size
2PFDM Dark Marble 

2PF Terracotta Pot Foot 3”L x 2”H

BC99 Black Clay Pot Foot 5”L x 3”H

CY80 Glazed Pot Feet 3”l x 2”H

GMPF Glazed Pot Feet 3”l x 2”H
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Yellow

Black Red

APF2

2PF

BC99

CY80 Available in: 
Black (BK) -  Blue (BL) - Tropical Red  (TR) 

Green (JD) - Mirror (MI) - Cream (CR) 
Matte Grey (MG)

CY80

GMPF Available in 
Oxblood (OX) - Matte Black (MB) - Gold (G) - Blue (BL) 

Bright Red (BR) - Bright Yellow (BY) - Bright Green (BG) 
Teal Green (DG) - Lilac (LI) - White (WH)

GMPF

Mexican Strawberry Jar

Item # Size
SP4 4 Pocket Pot

SP6 6 Pocket Pot

SP9 9 Pocket Pot

Pot Feet

Item # Description Size
2PFDM Dark Marble 

2PF Terracotta Pot Foot 3”L x 2”H

BC99 Black Clay Pot Foot 5”L x 3”H

CY80 Glazed Pot Feet 3”l x 2”H

GMPF Glazed Pot Feet 3”l x 2”H

Polished Stones

Item # Description Size
BSSR Red Polished Stone 2.2 lb. Bag 1-3cm

BSSY Yellow Polished 
Stone 2.2 lb. Bag 1-3cm

BSSB Black Polished Stone 2.2 lb. Bag 1-3cm
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Orders are carefully packed for safe transit by our 
experienced  warehouse team.  If you encounter shortages or 
breakage in your shipment the following terms and 
conditions apply. 
Shortages:  
ALL SHORTAGES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 48 HRS.  
Credit memos for shortages will be issued by our office.  
Please do not deduct items from the invoice. 
Concealed Damage:  
Should damage of merchandise be 
discovered while unpacking, call us immediately!!  Claims 
must be received within 48 hours.  Pictures of excessive 
damage are required. We will honor damage claims above 
2% of invoice total. 
Send pictures to kristy@washingtonpottery.com
Damages incurred by L.T.L. Carriers: 
Orders received via L.T.L carriers should be inspected for 
damages upon arrival at your site.  Any visible damage 
should be shown to the driver and noted on the shipping 
documents as required by the carrier.  It is the customer’s 
responsibility to report damage claims to the L.T.L. carrier.  
We recommend sending pictures to the carrier immediately!!

DAMAGE CLAIMS:

	 Washington Pottery Company is a direct importer 
of fine pottery and goes to extensive lengths to provide you 
with the highest quality products from family owned pottery 
factories worldwide. We are in continuous contact with our 
factories to be able to extend to you the very best price, 
quality and service.
	 All of our factories produce premium products and 
provide dependable delivery directly to our Kent warehouse. 
We distribute our products, usually with our own trucks, to 
our customers throughout the Northwest. Most of our 
customers are garden centers, nurseries, landscapers, 
interior designers, and florists. Although we do supply 
product nationwide, our focus is geared toward customers in 
the greater Northwest. 
	 Many items we carry are individually hand crafted, 
and therefore may have slight color or size variation, 
smudges, or firing cracks, all of  which are features of 
handmade pottery.   No two pots are exactly alike, and every 
piece is a handcrafted work of art with its own character. 
	 We take tremendous pride in our customer service 
and offer an unparalleled relationship with our customers. 
You can expect nothing but the best in service. Simply choose 
the colors and styles you want from a vast selection of 
products in our catalog and we will take care of the rest.
	 Our mission is to help you be successful in any way 
we can. So please give us a call at 425-656-7277 and let us 
know what we can do for you!

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Normal terms for Washington Pottery Company are as 
follows: Net 30 days from date of invoice, on approval of 
credit. Terms are COD  where credit has not been 
established.  Unpaid late balances over 30 days will be 
charged 1.5% per month or 18% per year.  Special 
orders are subject to a 50% non-refundable deposit.  NSF 
checks will be charged $20.00.  

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Merchandise can be returned with prior authorization.  A 
restocking charge of 15% plus applicable freight charges will 
be incurred on all returned items. Special order items are 
non returnable.  

RETURNS:

Many of our items are sold and priced as sets. 
This breakdown is provided as a suggested price breakdown 
of each set.

SET BREAKDOWN CHART:

Set of 2 - 70% - 30%
Set of 3 - 58% - 30% - 12%
Set of 4 - 57% - 28% - 11% - 4%
Set of 5 - 45% - 28% - 15% - 8% - 4%

RESIDENTIAL DELIVERY:

Residential deliveries must be approved in advance and will 
incur an additional fee of $75.00  Our driver will have a lift 
gate and pallet jack and will drop the pallet curbside.  It is the 
customer’s responsibility to unpack the pallet.  Some pots are 
very large and equipment may be needed to unpack the 
pallet.  This is the customer’s responsibility.
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All prices are subject to change without notice.
Visa, Mastercard, Discover and AMEX accepted.

NO MINIMUM ORDER FOR CUSTOMER PICK-UP
Please call or place online order ahead

DELIVERY AND FREIGHT INFORMATION:

Northwest Washington
Seattle - Olympic Peninsula

Tacoma to Chehalis 
I-5 Corridor

Southern Idaho
Eastern Oregon

South Oregon Coast
Southern Oregon I-5 Corridor
Montana - Utah - N. California

Delivery Charge - 15% of invoice total  
$100.00 delivery charge on less than $1000.00 order           

Orders between scheduled deliveries can be shipped common carrier FOB Kent.
Fuel surcharges may apply. 

North Idaho
Boise Area 

South of Eugene - Roseburg
North East Oregon

Greater Portland Area
I-5 Corridor to Salem

Free delivery when shipped on our truck.  
$75.00 delivery charge on less than $500.00 orders.  

Orders between scheduled deliveries can be shipped common carrier FOB Kent.
Fuel surcharges may apply. 

WASHINGTON POTTERY COMPANY
18815 - 72ND AVENUE SOUTH
KENT, WASHINGTON  98032

PHONE - (425) 656-7277   
FAX - (425) 656-7279

website - www.washingtonpottery.com

Eastern Washington
Washington Coast

North Oregon Coast
South of Salem - Eugene I-5 Corridor

 All other States

Free delivery when shipped on our truck.  
$50.00 delivery charge on less than $500.00 orders.   

Washington State Ferry Charge $25.00
Fuel surcharges may apply.

Delivery charge - 5% of invoice total  
$75.00 delivery charge  on less than $750.00 order

Orders between scheduled deliveries can be shipped common carrier FOB Kent.
Fuel surcharges may apply. 

 Delivery Charge - 10% of invoice total  
 $100.00 delivery charge on less than $750.00 order

Orders between scheduled deliveries can be shipped common carrier FOB Kent.
Fuel surcharges may apply. 

Greater Vancouver, 
British Columbia Area 

$1500.00 minimum order plus duty and brokerage
FOB Kent, Washington

Common Carrier Delivery 
Freight Quoted before Shipping. 

Contact us to Discuss Maximum freight Efficiency.    
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